(Specifications on back)
UPS3000/UPS3110/UPS3210
Digital Pressure Standard
Please refer to price pages for part numbers and
part numbering guide.
Rugged construction and smart features qualify the
UPS3000 series digital pressure indicators as the
quickest, most cost-effective calibration solution
available.
Designed for use in the manufacture, test or calibration of
pressure sensitive devices, the UPS3000 series incorpo-
rates an exclusive bonded foil strain gage sensor and
microprocessor-based electronic circuitry for long-term
stability. In addition, each model offers three independent
ranges for accuracy within 0.05%.
Housed in a durable, steel enclosure, the UPS3000 series
remains compact and lightweight for a balance of long
lasting, portable use. The self-contained rechargeable
battery option guarantees over six hours of convenient
operation wherever your work takes you.
From pressure switches to burst discs, relief valves to
transmitters, the UPS3000 series promises years of
dependable performance at an affordable price.
Applications
• Transfer standard
• Pressure monitor
• Pressure switch testing
• Relief valve testing
Standard Features
• Available in 10 models: 30,000/15,000/6000 psi, 20,000/
10,000/4,000 psi, 10,000/5000/2000 psi, 5000/2500/1000
psi, 2000/1000/400 psi, 50/25/10 psi, 1000/500/200 psi, 500/
250/100 psi, 100/50/20 psi, 15/7.5/3 psi
• Three independent selectable ranges in each instrument
• Pushbutton calibration guarantees 0.05% F.S. accuracy for
each range
• Different technicians can calibrate the same transmitter and get
identical results...every time
• Portable
• 16 gage mild steel case
• No potentiometers or analog adjustments for calibration
• Pushbutton zero
• 0.02% F.S. resolution
• Absolute or gage switch selectable calibration modes
• Multi-conversion unit with 10 conversions standard: inH2O,
mmHg, inHg, kPa, BAR, mBAR, cmH2O, Kg/cm2, and % F.S.
• Table top, panel mount, or 19" rack available
Options/Accessories*
57775 ...... Peak hold (UPS3000 only)
57778 ...... Freeze mode (UPS3000 only)
57785 ...... 0-10 VDC analog output (UPS3000 only)
57788 ...... RS-232 simplex output (UPS3000 only)
57790 ...... Min/Max feature (UPS3000 only)
55576 ...... Interface to APC4000 (UPS3000 only)
19297 ...... Panel mount adapter kit (UPS3000 only)
55844 ...... Spare battery (UPS3000 only)
58478 ...... UPS3110 Pressure traps (above 5000 psi
operation)
58483 ...... UPS3110 Pressure traps (above 100 to 5000 psi
operation)
58487 ...... UPS3110 Pressure traps (100 psi & below
operation)
23113** ... TMU295 ticket printer
31278** ... TM-300 tape printer
15547 ...... 25-pin interface cable
63253 ...... Additional operating manual
* Some option combinations are not available. Please consult factory
for these combinations.
** Consult factory for printer specifications.
UPS3110 - Rack Mounted Version of UPS3000
plus precision valve assembly and vernier,
pressure limit monitor, test port, and test hose.
UPS3210 - Rack Mounted Version of UPS3000
CP-4
UPS3000